Appendix no. 2 - List of items sold as the Top Drive — materials

[tem

List of items sold as the Top Drive - materials

Part Mo.

4212008520
4212015016
4212015017
4212015018
4212015015
4212015021
4212008500
4212015022
4212015023
43445933612
4212015024
4373014233
4248005050
4373014231
4374224361
4374224362
4374224363
4374224364
4374224385
4374224366
4374224367
4212008700

Description
AW
FILTER RETURN HYDAC
SUCTION FILTER
COIL FILTER
HIGH PRESSURE FILTER
O-RING SEAL
COIL FILTER CARTRIDGE
FILTER
ELEMEMT FILTER
ELEMENT FILTER 10EH
CRAMNEK ASSY
CRANEK ARM
SOLENOID VALVE
SEAL ASSY. TOP STATIOMARY
JAW ASSY,
JAW ASSY.
CYLINDER REPAIR KIT
O-RING KIT
SEAL KIT
ALIGNMENT CYLINDER
ROLLER ASSY.
ROLLER FOR IBOP VALVE
IBEQOP UPPER TDSBSA
IBOP LOWER TDSBSA

Qty
48 pcs.
& pcs.
6 pcs.
6 pcs.
& pcs.
6 pcs.
G pcs.
1 pc.
& pcs.
G pcs.
2 pcs.
4 pcs.
1 pc.
1 pc.
2 pcs.
2 pCs.
2 pcs.
3 pcs.
3 pcs.
1 pc.
& pcs.
4 pcs.
1 pc.
1 pc.




