List of items sold as the Top Drive - materials			
Item	Part No.	Description	Qty
1.	4212008520	JAW	48 pcs.
2.	4212015016	FILTER RETURN HYDAC	6 pcs.
3.	4212015017	SUCTION FILTER	6 pcs.
4.	4212015018	OIL FILTER	6 pcs.
5.	4212015019	HIGH PRESSURE FILTER	6 pcs.
6.	4212015021	O-RING SEAL	6 pcs.
7.	4212008500	OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE	6 pcs.
8.	4212015022	FILTER	1 pc.
9.	4212015023	ELEMENT FILTER	6 pcs.
10.	4344933612	ELEMENT FILTER 10BH	6 pcs.
11.	4212015024	CRANK ASSY	2 pcs.
12.	4373014233	CRANK ARM	4 pcs.
13.	4248005050	SOLENOID VALVE	1 pc.
14.	4373014231	SEAL ASSY, TOP STATIONARY	1 pc.
15 .	4374224361	JAW ASSY.	2 pcs.
16.	4374224362	JAW ASSY.	2 pcs.
17 .	4374224363	CYLINDER REPAIR KIT	2 pcs.
18.	4374224364	O-RING KIT	3 pcs.
19.	4374224365	SEAL KIT	3 pcs.
20.	4374224366	ALIGNMENT CYLINDER	1 pc.
21.	4374224367	ROLLER ASSY.	6 pcs.
22.	4212008700	ROLLER FOR IBOP VALVE	4 pcs.
23.		IBOP UPPER TDS8SA	1 pc.
24.		IBOP LOWER TDS8SA	1 pc.